Power Clamp
Cylinder
PWC Series
POWER CLAMP CYLINDER PWC SERIES
CKD Thai Corporation Ltd.
TH-CC-1352A-2
Lightweight and
compact.

G Arm type
H Lever color
How to order
1 4 RA50
50
D1
P
E
E
G
G
C  Sensor
B Bore size
D Port thread
E Arm mount
Model no: Clamp cylinder
A Operation : Pneumatic / manual lever 1
B Bore size : φ40mm
C Sensor : sensor (PNP)
D Port thread : G thread
E Arm mount : 1
F Arm material : Aluminum
G Arm type : Central, Offset 45mm
H Lever color : Red
PWC-D1-40EG-1A04-R
<Example of model no.>
Symbol Description
A Operation φ40 φ50 φ63 φ80
P Pneumatic ● ● ● ●
G Pneumatic / non manual lever ● ● ● ●
D1 Pneumatic / manual lever 1 ● ● ●
D2 Pneumatic / manual lever 2 ●
B Bore size (mm)
40 φ40
50 φ50
63 φ63
80 φ80
C Sensor
E With sensor (PNP) ● ● ● ●
A With sensor (NPN) ● ● ● ●
N No sensor ● ● ● ●
D Port thread
G G thread ● ● ● ●
E Arm mount
1 2 3 4
F Arm material
A Aluminum ● ● ● ●
S Steel ● ● ●
G Arm type
Symbol Clamping position Offset
01 Central 15mm (φ40-63)
20mm (φ80)02 Right
03 Left
04 Central
45mm05 Right
06 Left
H Lever color
Blank Green (standard) ● ● ● ●
R Red (D1) ●
A Operation
With arm
Without arm
2
PWC Series
2=  1=  3=  4=
Clamping arm direction
φ40